
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201001260000
24760

01/26/2010
10:18:28

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GILL JAMES Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201001260000
24770

01/26/2010
10:18:29

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JEFFCARR
LLC

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201001260000
24790

01/26/2010
10:18:31

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BOARD OF
EDUCATION
SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201001210000
20180

01/21/2010
11:35:30

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201002220000
52100

02/22/2010
12:52:59

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201005190001
56250

05/19/2010
09:45:13

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201005190001
57440

05/19/2010
02:31:09

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201007120002
19790

07/12/2010
12:13:58

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

M & M LLC Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201007120002
19800

07/12/2010
12:13:59

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

VIEW LLC Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201009020002
84280

09/02/2010
01:39:26

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201009070002
87570

09/07/2010
10:57:25

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ADKINS
WALTER R

Sec:5 Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201009280003
20160

09/28/2010
03:40:45

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201010120003
39030

10/12/2010
01:46:46

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201010120003
39020

10/12/2010
01:46:45

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

VINES JAMES
L

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201010120003
39010

10/12/2010
01:46:44

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAVIS J
WILLIAM

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201010120003
39490

10/12/2010
02:52:57

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:6 Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201011050003
71430

11/05/2010
08:58:41

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KNIGHT
MAYNA C

Sec:4 Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Other:SEE
INST

201011030003
68410

11/03/2010
11:16:25

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

YOUNGBLOO
D RAYMOND

Sec:26
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201012160004
23400

12/16/2010
01:01:24

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

3 1 Blk:202 Book:3
Pg:1
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF
CALERA

201012160004
23400

12/16/2010
01:01:24

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201001260000
24780

01/26/2010
10:18:30

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOREHEAD
BARRY L

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201001260000
24800

01/26/2010
10:18:32

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201001210000
20180

01/21/2010
11:35:30

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201003180000
80120

03/18/2010
01:47:24

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201003230000
83340

03/23/2010
07:27:49

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201003230000
83350

03/23/2010
07:27:50

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201003230000
83360

03/23/2010
07:27:51

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ROBINSON
DONNIE J

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201003230000
83370

03/23/2010
07:27:52

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATERFORD
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201004140001
13260

04/14/2010
10:25:20

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201004140001
13270

04/14/2010
10:25:21

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

REDFIELD
JAMES F

Sec:6 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


