Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001260000 24760	01/26/2010 10:18:28	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GILL JAMES						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201001260000 24770	01/26/2010 10:18:29	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JEFFCARR LLC						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201001260000 24790	01/26/2010 10:18:31	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BOARD OF EDUCATION SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201001210000 20180	01/21/2010 11:35:30	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201002220000 52100	02/22/2010 12:52:59	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201005190001 56250	05/19/2010 09:45:13	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201005190001 57440	05/19/2010 02:31:09	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201007120002 19790	07/12/2010 12:13:58	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	M & M LLC						Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201007120002	07/12/2010 12:13:59	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	VIEW LLC						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201009020002 84280	09/02/2010 01:39:26	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201009070002 87570	09/07/2010 10:57:25	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ADKINS WALTER R						Sec:5 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

F.									
201009280003 20160	09/28/2010 03:40:45	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201010120003 39030	10/12/2010 01:46:46	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC				Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201010120003 39020	10/12/2010 01:46:45	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	VINES JAMES L				Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201010120003 39010	10/12/2010 01:46:44	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DAVIS J WILLIAM				Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201010120003 39490	10/12/2010 02:52:57	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:6 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201011050003 71430	11/05/2010 08:58:41	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KNIGHT MAYNA C				Sec:4 Twn:24N Rng:15E Other:SEE INST
201011030003 68410	11/03/2010 11:16:25	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	YOUNGBLOO D RAYMOND				Sec:26 Twn:18S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201012160004 23400	12/16/2010 01:01:24	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		3	1	Blk:202 Book:3 Pg:1 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF CALERA
201012160004 23400	12/16/2010 01:01:24	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Other:SEE INST
201001260000 24780	01/26/2010 10:18:30	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MOREHEAD BARRY L				Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201001260000 24800	01/26/2010 10:18:32	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	 			Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201001210000 20180	01/21/2010 11:35:30	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201003180000 80120	03/18/2010 01:47:24	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE
201003230000 83340	03/23/2010 07:27:49	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO			Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201003230000 83350	03/23/2010 07:27:50	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO			Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201003230000 83360	03/23/2010 07:27:51	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ROBINSON DONNIE J			Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201003230000 83370	03/23/2010 07:27:52	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATERFORD LLC			Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201004140001 13260	04/14/2010 10:25:20	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC			Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201004140001 13270	04/14/2010 10:25:21	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	REDFIELD JAMES F			Sec:6 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST